(48776 + 
*85000) 

-49734 100 

G. Miscellaneous 35000 35000 28000 35000 -7000 100 

H. Capital expenses 459000 390744 447478 390744 56734 100 

Total 2000000 2000000 1916796 1916796 0 100 

*PCR will be printed by PIU, NATP-2, BARC. BDT 85000 (Eighty five thousand) taka was transferred to PIU, 
NATP-1, BARC for PCR printing. 

D. Achievement of Sub-project by objectives: (Tangible form) 

Specific objectives 
of the sub-project 

Major technical activities 
performed in respect of the set 

objectives 

Output(i.e.